Project Summary: Burton Wells Complex- Ballfield

Narrative Description of Project:
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Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Installed (1) access pipe, rip rap and handseeded for erosion control.

2012-585 / Burton Wells Complex

APINS / Access pipe - installed
AUDIT / Audit Project

BKFILL / Back Fill

HAUL / Hauling

STAGING / Staging Materials
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2012-585 / Burton Wells Complex

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

22.5
0.5
8.0

25.0
7.5
0.0

63.5

63.5

Labor Equipment
Cost Cost
$507.90 $110.51
$10.24 $0.00
$163.84 $74.56
$530.80 $332.75
$169.30 $10.18
$0.00 $0.00
$1,382.08 $527.99
$1,382.08 $527.99

During

Material
Cost

$305.55
$0.00
$35.11
$392.14
$9.05
$0.00
$741.86

$741.86

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Apr-12

Indirect
Labor

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$950.36
$950.36

$950.36

After

Total Cost

$923.96
$10.24
$273.51
$1,255.69
$188.53
$950.36
$3,602.29

$3,602.29



Installed (1) access pipe,
strawmat, rip rap and
handseeded for erosion

control.
.
oy
Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Burton Wells Ballfield 12-585,

Project: Burton
Wells Complex
Ballfield

Activity: Drainage
Improvement

Project #:
2012-585

Township: Port
Royal Island

Completed:
April 2012
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