

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Burton Wells Complex-Ballfield

Narrative Description of Project:

Installed (1) access pipe, rip rap and handseeded for erosion control.

2012-585 / Burton Wells Complex	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
APINS / Access pipe - installed	22.5	\$507.90	\$110.51	\$305.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$923.96
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
BKFILL / Back Fill	8.0	\$163.84	\$74.56	\$35.11	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$273.51
HAUL / Hauling	25.0	\$530.80	\$332.75	\$392.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,255.69
STAGING / Staging Materials	7.5	\$169.30	\$10.18	\$9.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$188.53
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$950.36	\$950.36
2012-585 / Burton Wells Complex	63.5	\$1,382.08	\$527.99	\$741.86	\$0.00	\$950.36	\$3,602.29
Grand Total	63.5	\$1,382.08	\$527.99	\$741.86	\$0.00	\$950.36	\$3,602.29

Before



During



After

Completion: Apr-12



